

Spl. Case (Elec. Act) No.190/2015(R 978/17)

CNR No.WBBB01-002373-2017

Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.24
04.07.24

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. Adv of the accd files a petn U/S 317 Crpc
and not pressed of the said petn.

Accused on court bail is absent

On call found absent.

One witness has turned up today and discharge
with out examination.

It is now 2.30 pm in court clock.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix. 06.08.24 for ER/WA of the absentee accd.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum