

Spl. Case (Elec. Act) No.190/2015(R 978/17)

CNR No.WBBB01-002373-2017

Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.25
06.08.24

Today is fixed for ER/WA of the absentee accd.

One NER is received.

As per prayer of SI Murarai PS, B.C. It is directed
to issue the fresh W/A against the accd Kalikananda
Mondal.

Fix. 27.05.25 for ER/WA of the absentee accd.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum